DS1022     Revised: 10-Dec-2009
THERMOSTAT
Detect-A-Fire®
© 2008 Janus Fire Systems. All rights reserved (7/2008) Janus Fire Systems® is a registered trademark of Janus Fire Systems.
Detect-A-Fire® is a registered trademark of Fenwal Controls.
UL and ULC Listed•
FM Approved•
CSFM Approved•

UL E895999 Hazardous (600 & 725°F)
DS1022     Revised: 10-Dec-2009
1102 Rupcich Drive
Millennium Park
Crown Point, IN 46307
TEL: (219) 663-1600 FAX: (219) 663-4562
e-mail: info@janusfiresystems.com
The seller makes no warranties, express or implied, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and
fitness for a particular purpose, except as expressly stated in the seller’s sales contract or sales acknowledgment form. Every
attempt is made to keep our product information up-to-date and accurate. All specific applications cannot be covered, nor can
all requirements be anticipated. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note: Approvals/Listings maintained by and manufactured by Fenwal “Detect-A-Fire”.
Page 4 of 4
Model Number Description P/N
DAF190 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 190°F 16194
DAF225 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 225°F 16195
DAF275 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 275°F 19720
DAF325 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 325°F 16196
DAF450 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 450°F 10776
DAF600 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 600°F 10777
DAF725 Thermostat, Detect-A-Fire, 725°F 10778
Ordering Information